
Coburg Harriers Winter Fixture  2024

Date Time Event Distance Location

Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Evening from 
6pm

Introduction to Winter 2024 
Club Run # 1

Estimated Time 
6k Open / 4k Junior

Coburg Track

Sunday, 21 April 2024 9.00am Group Half Marathon / Marathon 
Training run

TBD

Saturday, 27 April 2024 Afternoon AV XCR24 Rnd 1 Cross Country Relays 6km Open - 
3k Junior

Jells Park - Wheelers 
Hill 

Sunday, 5 May 2024 9.00am Group Half Marathon / Marathon 
Training run

TBD

Saturday, 11 May 2024 8.20AM AV XCR24 Rnd 2 - Cross Country 
Championship 

12k Open Hanning Rock

Saturday, 18 May 2024 Great Ocean Road Running Festival

Saturday, 25 May 2024 8am Harriers In ParkRun 
Sealed Handicap 
Club Run # 2

5k Coburg Lake

Sunday, 26 May 2024 9am Fun Run - King and Queen of the North 3k Junior
6k or 12k

Clubrooms

Sunday, 2 June 2024 9.00am AV XCR24 Rnd 3- Road Championship 
Lakeside 10

10km Open Albert Park

Saturday, 8 June 2024

Saturday, 15 June 2024 11.45AM AV XCR24 Rnd 4 - 8k Cross Country 
Championship

8k Open St Anne's Winery - 
Bendigo

Saturday, 22 June 2024 9.00am Group Half Marathon / Marathon 
Training run

TBD

Saturday, 29 June 2024 1.00pm AV XCR24  Rnd 5 - Road Relays 6k Open
3k Junior 

Sandown

Saturday, 6 July 2024  Gold Coast Weekend

Saturday, 13 July 2024 2.00pm Club Run # 3
Club Champiship and Sealed Hcp

8k Open
4k Junior

Clubrooms



Coburg Harriers Winter Fixture  2024

Date Time Event Distance Location

Sunday, 14 July 2024 9.00am Fun Run - Harold Stevens Bluestone 
Classic
- 3k Track, 4k Path, 8k Cross Country

3k Junior
7k or 15k

Clubrooms

Saturday, 20 July 2024 12.20PM AV XCR24 Rnd 6 -10k Cross Country 
Championship

10k Open
5k Junior

Bundoora Park

Saturday, 27 July 2024 9.00am Group Half Marathon / Marathon 
Training run

TBD

Sunday, 4 August 2024  9.00am AV XCR24 Rmd 7 - 15k Road Championship 15k Open
5k Junior

Lake Wendouree - 
Ballarat

Saturday, 10 August 2024 City to Surf Weekend

Saturday, 17 August 2024 Afternoon AV XCR24  Rnd 8 - Ekiden Relay 8km Open 
4/6km Junior

St Anne's Winery - 
Myrniong

Sunday, 18 August 2024 9.00am Fun Run - Coburg Half Marathon Half Marathon
10k
5k Junior

Clubrooms

Sunday, 25 August 2024 9.00am Club Run # 4
Nominated distance or time

?? TBD

Saturday, 31 August 2024

Sunday, 8 September 2024 8.00AM AV XCR24  Rnd 9 - Half Marathon 21.1km Open 
5km Junior

Burnley 

Saturday, 14 September 2024 9.00AM AV XCR20  Rnd 10 - Tan Relay All Age Categories – 
3.8km.

The Tan Track

Fun Runs / Free Weekend
Dr Marshall Event - Club (4)
Dr Marshall Event - AV (10)


